Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #53610, Amana Tool 'Box Joint' Set 1 7/8" Dia x 1/2"
Shank 3-Wing w/Ball Bearing Guide

$139.76

Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool 'Box Joint' Set 1 7/8" Dia x 1/2" Shank
3-Wing w/Ball Bearing Guide Cut strong, attractive box joints for small boxes,
shallow drawers, and trays. By taking three passes, it can be used with stock up to
1/2" thick and 4" wide. The bit has five uniformly-spaced 3-wing slotting cutters
and a ball bearing guide on a 1/2" shank arbor. For best results, use in a table-
mounted router. Replacement Parts: 53207 - 5/32" 3-wing cutters (5 required)
47620 - 1/2" shank arbor with nut 47708 - steel ball bearing guide (1/2" depth of
cut) 55369 - 5.5mm spacers (4 required) 55402 - 1mm spacers (2 required) 55404

- 0.5mm shim (1 required)
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Bl

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Overall Length

RPM

Shank

Wings

Amana Tool

lin

5/32in

13/8in

33/4in

13,000 Max

1/2in

3-Wing w/Ball Bearing Guide
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